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Tumeric
Kukum
Sandalwood poweder
Beetel leaves

Beetel nut

Mango leaves

Agarbatti

Camphor

Quarters

Deepam

Deepam oil

Wick

Match box

kalasam

Pancha patra and uddarini
steel glass ; t
steel spoon
Rice ‘ }"‘
Fruits (5 types) )
Flowers z
Coconuts b
Blouse piece
Payasam (rice boiled with .
plates ( ????)
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Rice
Fruits (5 types) »
Flowers - ‘-‘]
Coconuts }

'
Blouse piece

Payasam (rice boiled wg milk and 100 gms of sugar)
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25 gms

25 gms

10 gms

16

16

1 bunch

1 small pack
1 small pack
35

2

as needed

as needed

2 lbs

2 each
1 bunch
2

1

3

2 lbs
each 2

1 bunch
2

1

100 gms
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